DDTC (R1-ONLY SERIES) CA
DS30331 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 4
DDTC (R1-ONLY SERIES) CA
© Diodes Incorporated
NPN PRE-BIASED SMALL SIGNAL SOT-23
SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR

25°C
75 C°
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
DDTC113TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTC123TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTC143TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTC114TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTC124TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTC144TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTC115TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTC125TCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
N
E
W
 P